ELLAMIA



SELECTION OF YOGHURT

ACAlI BOWL (DF) (GF) (VE)

CHEF'S PASTRIES
includes vegan options

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT
MIX BERRY GRANOLA
FRUIT POT

HOMEMADE SEEDS BAR

our chefs aim to create new delicious sweet treats on a

regular basis, so you can enjoy a more varied selection.

please note that this is a sample menu.

HOMEMADE COOKIES
includes vegan option

RASPBERRY & PISTACHIO ECLAIRS
HAZELNUT DULCEY DACQUOISE
STRAWBERRY RED VELVET

LEMON MERINGUE PIE

DESSERT OF THE DAY

PLEASE NOTE THERE IS AN £0.80 SUPPLEMENT PER ITEM WHEN DINING IN

(DF) DAIRY FREE (GF) GLUTEN FREE (VE) VEGAN

FOR FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES, PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM ABOUT YOUR
R

EQUIREMENTS BEFORE ORDERING.
ALL PRICES ARE DISPLAYED IN GREAT BRITISH POUND

(£)

.80

.90

.50

.60

.90

.20

.20

.80

.80
.20
.40
.80

.80



SOUP OF THE DAY
served with sourdough bread

FALAFEL WRAP (DF) (VE)
harissa hummus, salad, garlic sauce

SMOKED APPLEWOOD CHEESE PANINI
apple chutney

ROASTED COURGETTE PANINI (DF) (VE)
rocket, smoked applewood cheese, pesto

FOCACCIA MOZZARELLA
tomato, basil, mozzarella

FOCACCIA TUNA
marirose, chives, melting cheese

FOCACCIA VEGAN
grilled aubergine, artichoke, sundried
tomato,lovage pesto

PLEASE NOTE THERE IS AN £0.80 SUPPLEMENT PER ITEM WHEN DINING IN

(DF) DAIRY FREE (GF) GLUTEN FREE (VE) VEGAN

FOR FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES, PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM ABOUT YOUR
R

EQUIREMENTS BEFORE ORDERING.
ALL PRICES ARE DISPLAYED IN GREAT BRITISH POUND (£)
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